TIME:

7:00 PM

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

Town of Northborough

Board of Health

63 Main Street

Northborough, MA 01532-1994
Office (508)393-5009

Fax (508) 393-3130

NORTHBOROUGH BOARD OF HEALTH
BOARD OF HEALTH OFFICE

February 10, 2010

7:00 PM

Conference Room B

Consideration of the January 13, 2010 minutes. Review literature,
correspondence and new or old business that may require Board of Health
attention.

Discussion regarding conflict of interest if septic system design and
installation is completed by same person/firm

34-48 Talbot Road — variance request — cover over septic tank & pump
chamber

Tobacco Control — Buffer Zones

Conflict of Interest Law Requirement



