

# Town of Northborough

Board of Health

63 Main Street Northborough, MA 01532-1994 Office (508)393-5009 Fax (508) 393-3130

# NORTHBOROUGH BOARD OF HEALTH

# **BOARD OF HEALTH OFFICE**

February 10, 2010

#### 7:00 PM

# **Conference Room B**

# TIME:

7:00 PM	Consideration of the January 13, 2010 minutes. Review literature, correspondence and new or old business that may require Board of Health attention.
7:15	Discussion regarding conflict of interest if septic system design and installation is completed by same person/firm
7:30	34-48 Talbot Road – variance request – cover over septic tank & pump chamber
7:45	Tobacco Control – Buffer Zones
8:00	Conflict of Interest Law Requirement